

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Asphalt Trail Repair and Paving , Lewis and Clark Rec Area

Bid Opening Date: March 28, 2024 3:45 PM

Bids Received:				Seal Pros		Black Top Paving		ASCO		Bituminous Paving	
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
1.01	Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	CY	180	\$12.25	\$2,205.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$26.00	\$4,680.00	\$70.00	\$12,600.00
1.02	Base Course	Ton	75	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$38.00	\$2,850.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.00
1.03	Asphalt Concrete Composite, Type E2 (Overlay)	Ton	2988	\$163.18	\$487,581.84	\$180.00	\$537,840.00	\$180.00	\$537,840.00	\$185.00	\$552,780.00
1.04	Asphalt Concrete Composite, Type E2 (Repairs)	Ton	180	\$164.05	\$29,529.00	\$180.00	\$32,400.00	\$180.00	\$32,400.00	\$275.00	\$49,500.00
1.05	Imported Topsoil	CY	1865	\$32.00	\$59,680.00	\$36.50	\$68,072.50	\$40.50	\$75,532.50	\$65.00	\$121,225.00
1.06	In Place Milling/Reclaiming	SY	1778	\$4.25	\$7,556.50	\$6.00	\$10,668.00	\$3.40	\$6,045.20	\$12.00	\$21,336.00
1.07	Traffic Control Signs	Units	296	\$2.40	\$710.40	\$2.25	\$666.00	\$2.30	\$680.80	\$3.00	\$888.00
1.08	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$1,920.00	\$1,920.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$606,932.74		\$698,896.50		\$726,528.50		\$855,829.00	

Bids Received:				Double H Paving		Knife River					
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$152,000.00	\$152,000.00	\$67,700.00	\$67,700.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.01	Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	CY	180	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$25.00	\$4,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.02	Base Course	Ton	75	\$45.00	\$3,375.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.03	Asphalt Concrete Composite, Type E2 (Overlay)	Ton	2988	\$190.00	\$567,720.00	\$210.00	\$627,480.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.04	Asphalt Concrete Composite, Type E2 (Repairs)	Ton	180	\$250.00	\$45,000.00	\$250.00	\$45,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.05	Imported Topsoil	CY	1865	\$41.00	\$76,465.00	\$97.00	\$180,905.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.06	In Place Milling/Reclaiming	SY	1778	\$4.25	\$7,556.50	\$11.00	\$19,558.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.07	Traffic Control Signs	Units	296	\$2.15	\$636.40	\$2.60	\$769.60		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.08	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$862,952.90		\$956,912.60		\$0.00		\$0.00	